
Edward Waters () -vs- Northwood (2-1)
11/17/12 at Student Life Center, West Palm Beach, FL

 
 

 
 
Edward Waters 51

Northwood 59

Date: 11/17/12
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Student Life Center, West Palm Beach, FL

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Edward Waters 30 21 51
Northwood 33 26 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tiffany Tolbert * 40 11-22 5-9 0-0 1-3 4 1 3 3 0 2 27
03 Jacqui Harries * 34 1-5 0-3 5-6 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 2 7
22 Amber Antoine * 40 3-8 0-2 0-2 3-3 6 3 3 2 0 4 6
23 Daphne Walker * 40 1-13 0-0 1-2 3-4 7 4 0 3 0 1 3
10 Glennisha Schofield * 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 2 0 0 0
05 Chelsey Ruise 12 3-8 1-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 1 7
12 Mika Marteina 21 0-7 0-4 1-3 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 4 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-64 6-24 7-13 12-17 29 12 9 15 0 14 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-64   29.7 % 6-24   25.0 % 7-13   53.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Miriam Seale * 40 8-11 0-0 2-6 3-10 13 4 1 5 2 3 18
33 Emily May * 40 5-8 3-4 0-0 1-4 5 0 6 8 0 5 13
15 Yasmene Harris * 40 6-19 0-2 0-0 3-3 6 2 5 5 0 2 12
11 Naima Garcia * 40 4-10 0-0 2-2 3-5 8 3 1 7 5 0 10
35 Erin Riley * 34 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-11 13 2 5 3 2 0 6
22 Anabel Canell 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-55 3-6 4-8 15-36 51 11 18 28 9 10 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-55   47.3 % 3-6   50.0 % 4-8   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Edward Waters 30

Northwood 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tiffany Tolbert 40 11-22 5-9 0-0 1-3 4 1 3 3 0 2 27
3 Jacqui Harries 34 1-5 0-3 5-6 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 2 7
22 Amber Antoine 40 3-8 0-2 0-2 3-3 6 3 3 2 0 4 6
23 Daphne Walker 40 1-13 0-0 1-2 3-4 7 4 0 3 0 1 3
10 Glennisha Schofield 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 2 0 0 0
5 Chelsey Ruise 12 3-8 1-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 1 7
12 Mika Marteina 21 0-7 0-4 1-3 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 4 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-64 6-24 7-13 12-17 29 12 9 15 0 14 51
29.7 % 25.0 % 53.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Miriam Seale 40 8-11 0-0 2-6 3-10 13 4 1 5 2 3 18
33 Emily May 40 5-8 3-4 0-0 1-4 5 0 6 8 0 5 13
15 Yasmene Harris 40 6-19 0-2 0-0 3-3 6 2 5 5 0 2 12
11 Naima Garcia 40 4-10 0-0 2-2 3-5 8 3 1 7 5 0 10
35 Erin Riley 34 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-11 13 2 5 3 2 0 6
22 Anabel Canell 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-55 3-6 4-8 15-36 51 11 18 28 9 10 59
47.3 % 50.0 % 50.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Edward Waters 21

Northwood 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Tiffany Tolbert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jacqui Harries 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Amber Antoine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Daphne Walker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Glennisha Schofield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Chelsey Ruise 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Mika Marteina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Miriam Seale 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Emily May 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Yasmene Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Naima Garcia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erin Riley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Anabel Canell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


